PSUCIT850UB - PSU, ATX, 850W, BLACK,
CIT
  PSU, ATX, 850W, BLACK, CIT
  Power Supply Output Type: Fixed
  No. of Outputs: 15
  Power Rating: 850W
  Input Voltage VAC: 230V AC
  Width: 150mm
  Height: 85mm
  Approval Bodies: CE / PFC
  External Depth: 160mm
  Input Frequency: 50Hz
  Input Voltage: 230V AC
  Mounting Type: PC Case
  Power Supply Type: Enclosed